
AIS-Lancastar Farming, Saturday, Juna 23,1990

GRAIN, CATTLE AND HOG
FUTURES MARKETS

From DIN farmer aatafllta dally update. Service phono: (717) MI-TOM.

(ChMlng bldi: Thuraday, June 21)
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DTK FUTURES 10 06/21/90 TECHNICAL COMMENTS
PAST MEEK'S (ENDING 06/15) NAY'S (ENDING 5/31) CURRENT

HIGH LON CLOSE HIGH LON SUPPORT RESISTANCE
3.37 3.27 1/2 3.28 3.55 1/2 3.28 1/2 3.26 1/2 3.45
3.42 3.33 3.33 1/2 3.60 3/4 3.34 1/2 3.31 1/2 3.50
3.34 1/2 3.27 3.27 3.60 1/2 3.30 1/2 3.25 3.53
3.40 1/2 3.33 3.33 3/4 3.64 3/4 3.36 3.30 3.57 1/2

JLY NET
SEP WHT
KC JLY
KC SEP

JLY CORN
SEP com

2.93 1/2
2.91

2.81 1/2
2.78
2.74
5.85
5.88
6.02 3/4
170.70
23.75

2.83

DEC9O CH
JLY BUS

2.87 1/4
6.12

2.78 1/4
2.74 1/4
5.86

2.93 3/4
2.86
2.82
6.71 1/2
6.77
6.82

196.70
24.95

,73 1/2
,68 1/2
.65
.04
.10

2.71
2.66
2.61 1/2
5.78
5.78
6.00 AREA
167.80

2.94
2.91
2.87 1/2
6.20
6.25
6.30

181.00

ADG BUS 6.17 1/2
NOV9O BN 6.29 1/2
JLY MEAL 176.70
JLY OIL 25.04

5.90 1/2
6.03 3/4
172.10

23.77

6.16 1/2
178.00
22.75 23.50 27.50

2.310

2.542
2.520
2.496

LIVESTOCK 17 JULY BOGS
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CONTRACT HIGH: 74.92

CONTRACT

11 18
JDN

LON: 69.12

14 21 28 4 11 18
MAY JON

IGH: LOH: 44.95

jun cm
aug cm
AUG FDRS
JOH HOGS
JUL HOGS
JLY BLLS

JLY
SEP
DEC

76.82
74.67
85.55
65.00
63.22
71.35

00HH
HIGH LON
2860 2832
2832 2806
2810 2776
2870 2834
2900 2866
2924 2896
2800 2790

OATS
1410 1394
1490 1480
1596 1584

SOYBEANS
6034 5960
6104 6030
6150 6070
6240 6156
6340 6270
6450 6384
6540 6484
6630 6560

6032* +52
6096* +44
6146* +54
6230* +54
6340* +52
6450* +6O
6540* +44
6630+6553

DTK FUTURES 03 06/22/90
LIVE CATTLE

HIGH LOW LAST CHG
AUG 7422 7345 7405* 0
OCT 7605 7522 7560* 0
DEC 7585 7512 7547* 0
FEB 7537 7490 7510* 0
APR 7630 7590 7620* +8
JUI 7340 7300 7307* -5

SWISS FRANC
7071 7044 7068*
7065 7041 7065*
7073 7060 7073*
BRITISH POUND

SEP 17010 16944 16972* +2O
DEC 16760 16706 16722* +2O
MAR

JAPANESE TEN
SEP 6483 6469 6480* -32
DEC 6496 6484 6494* -33

75.42
73.65
84.10
61.17
59.30
66.45

LAST CBG
2850* -2
2824* +2
2806* +l6
2870* +26
2900* +3O
2920* +3O
2794* +22

1406*
1484*
1592*

67 75.42
27 74.15
65 84.80
17 67.45
30 65.32
45 71.60

CHICAGO WHEAT
HIGH LOW LAST CHG
3384 3334 3382* +36
3410 3372 3406* +24
3540 3500 3536* +3O
3600 3560 3600* +3O
3540 3510 3534* +34

K.C. SORGHUM
2480 2480 2480* -40

2470* -30

SOYBEAN HEAL
1749 1737 1746*
1766 1751 1764*
1785 1771 1781*
1802 1790 1801*
1839 1827 1836*
1848 1840 1845*
1875 1860 1875*
1890 1885 1890*

DELAYED COMMODITY QUOTES
FEEDER CATTLE

HIGH LON LAST CHG
MS 8582 8512 8542* +l2
!EP 8470 8410 8432* +5
ICT 8397 8332 8375* +2O
K)V 8402 8362 8380* +8
FAN 8387 8335 8375* -10
lAR 8260 8240 8250* 0
kPR 8240 8230 8240* 0
[AY 8225 8207 8215* -15

EURODOLLAR
SEP 9172 9167 9171* +4
lEC 9164 9159 9163* +5
lAR 9160 9156 9159* +4
FUN 9143 9139 9142* +3
SEP 9129 9125 9129* +3
®C 9114 9111 9114* +3

SIP 500 INDEX
SEP 36700 36210 36690*+250
DEC 37180 36680 37165*+255
HAR 37600 37080 37565*+260

34 JDK

73.07
71.55
82.15
62.80
61.52
62.20

57.00 63.50
60.00? 64.00
K.C. WHEAT

HIGH LOW
3316 3280
3370 3340
3494 3470
3580 3554

LAST CHG
3304* +l4
3354* +4
3484* +lO
3570* +lO
3564* -10

MIHH WHEAT
3494 3482 3490* -2
3402 3392 3400* +2
3526 3514 3520* +2
3594 3594 3594* 0
3580 3580 3580* 0

SOYBEAN OIL
2420 2384 2416* +l4
2408 2373 2406* +l6
2402 2362 2393* +lB
2375 2345 2370* +l5
2360 2315 2357* +25
2347 2300 2340* +25
2340 2290 2310* +l5
2325 2275 2295* +l5

CENT.
LIVE BOGS

HIGH LOW LAST CHG
5950 5782 5872* -60
5760 5615 5717* -43
5150 5027 5107* -53
5095 4950 5027* -68
4880 4760 4825* -75
4650 4570 4585* -55
4970 4880 4900* -55
4940 4905 4905*
POJK BELLIES

04:03

JLY 6240 6140
ADG 6015 5967
FEB 5780 5635
HAS 5715 5595
MAY 5680 5660
JLY

6140*-200
5967*-200
5635*-200
5595*-200
5660*-200

W. 6ESMAI
SEP 5966 5944
OIC 5963 5940
HAS 5954 5950
JDX

nark
5965* +3
5960* +3
5954* +3

SEP
DEC
MAR

+2
-2
-2

JLY
SEP
DEC
KAR
NAY

+1
+2
+2

JLY
SEP
DEC
MAR
HAY

21 JULY SOYBEANS

%k
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CHAINS 23 JULY SOY NEAL

iiV
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GRAINS CONTRACT HIGH: 7.780 LOW: 5.780

14 21
NAY

CONTRACT HIGH: LOW:720.0
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73.00
83.00


